STATISTICHE DEMOGRAFICHE AL 31/12/2009
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ANNO NASCITA MASCHI FEMMINE TOTALE
1905 1 1
1907 1 1
1908 2 2
1909 1 1
1910 5 5
1911 7 7
1912 4 15 19
1913 5 22 27
1914 2 14 16
1915 9 28 37
1916 7 22 29
1917 5 36 41
1918 6 27 33
1919 18 40 58
1920 37 81 118
1921 40 118 158
1922 53 118 171
1923 54 137 191
1924 58 160 218
1925 66 152 218
1926 89 178 267
1927 98 192 290
1928 115 219 334
1929 132 212 344
1930 122 251 373
1931 139 244 383
1932 149 227 376
1933 166 238 404
1934 158 210 368
1935 200 225 425
1936 196 266 462
1937 200 232 432
1938 215 275 490
1939 214 268 482
1940 195 274 469
1941 187 242 429
1942 187 248 435
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2003 124 141 265
2004 119 138 257
2005 143 105 248
2006 139 104 243
2007 119 166 285
2008 130 133 263
2009 141 120 261
TOTALE 16.974 19.045 36.019
QUARTIERE MASCHI FEMMINE TOTALE
VECCHIA CASALE-RONZONE 3.707 4.019 7.726
OLTREPONTE 1.373 1.481 2.854
VALENTINO-SANT'ANNA 4.953 5.945 10.898
PORTA MILANO-BORGO ALA 3.949 4.403 8.352
ROLASCO-VIALARDA 187 168 355
POPOLO 1.271 1.370 2.641
TERRANOVA 288 345 633
SAN GERMANO 743 769 1.512
RONCAGLIA 184 181 365
SANTA MARIA DEL TEMPIO 319 364 683
TOTALE 16.974 19.045 36.019
PARROCCHIA MASCHI FEMMINE TOTALI
CATTEDRALE 1.917 2.261 4178
SANTO STEFANO 370 433 803
SAN DOMENICO 1.085 1.156 2.241
VALENTINO 2.797 3.300 6.097
ADDOLORATA 1.698 2.020 3.718
RONZONE 1.173 1.248 2.421
SPIRITO SANTO 1.225 1.471 2.696
CUORE IMMACOLATO 1.523 1.626 3.149
SANT'ILARIO 696 743 1.439
POPOLO 1.231 1.332 2.563
TERRANOVA 307 355 662
ROLASCO 187 168 355
SAN GERMANO 743 769 1.512
RONCAGLIA 184 181 365
SANTA MARIA DEL TEMPIO 444 473 917
OLTREPONTE 1.394 1.509 2.903
TOTALE 16.974 19.045 36.019
MASCHI FEMMINE TOTALE
IMMIGRATI 457 543 1000
MATRIMONI 134 140 274
VEDOVANZE 48 134 182
EMIGRATI 368 409 777
DECEDUTI 228 286 514




CITTADINANZA

ALBANESE
AUSTRIACA
BELGA
BULGARA
CECOSLOVACCA
FINLANDESE
FRANCESE
TEDESCA
BRITANNICA
GRECA
JUGOSLAVA
NORVEGESE
POLACCA
PORTOGHESE
RUMENA
SPAGNOLA
SVIZZERA
UCRAINA
RUSSA
LETTONE
LITUANA
CROATA
MACEDONE
MOLDAVA
SLOVACCA
BIELORUSSA
SERBA

SRI LANKA
CINESE
FILIPPINA
GIAPPONESE
INDIANA
IRANIANA
ISRAELIANA
PAKISTANA
THAILANDESE
TURCA
ALGERINA
COSTA D'AVORIO
BENIN REPUBBLICA
BURKINA FASO
CAMERUNESE
BENINESE
EGIZIANA
ETIOPE
MADAGASCAR
MAROCCHINA
NIGERIANA
SENEGALESE
SOMALESE
SUDAFRICANA
TOGOLESE
TRANSKEY
TUNISINA
CUBANA
DOMINICANA
SALVADOREGNA
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MESSICANA

AMERICANA 3
ARGENTINA 5
BOLIVIANA 1
BRASILIANA 7
CILENA 1
COLOMBIANA 3
ECUADORIANA 13
PARAGUAIANA
PERUVIANA 7
URUGUAIANA 1
AUSTRALIANA 3
TOTALE 1.708
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